DROSCAND

PETROL TRUCK FITTING, M

5055-10

Part No.

50551024
50551032
50551048
50551064

www.hydroscand.lv

Dimension
11/2"
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Product info

Product group

Type

Material
Standard
DIN 28450
DIN 28450
DIN 28450
DIN 28450

21.05.2024

Gas truck fitting

500

TW coupling

Brass
Prod. Type
VK-50
VK-50
VK-80
VK-100
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